POWER T WD 22 P EL

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH POWER TOOLS CONNECTION

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and
high efficiency New Generation motor. Accessory holders and ex-
haust air filter. Standard, nylon filter and textile filter. Power outlet for
electric tool (max power 2000 W). Manual or automatic on/off switch
when working with power tools. Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner
only with specific “on request” accessories.
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Flexible hose for ~ Textile filter and ~ Power outlet for ~ Front swivel castor Great dimensioned Cartridge filter

electric tool nylon filter electric tool wheels paper filter bag (optional)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
POWERT WD 22 P EL 15688611950 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 036
Max power rating w 1250 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 1100 Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL) 6010540
Container capacity | 22 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010648
Useful capacity | 11 Chromed extension tube 0,5 m (*) 2511500
Useful dust bag capacity | 7 D 320 Dry floor tool 2511524
Filtering surface m2 0,19 D 300 Squeegee tool 2511526
Air flow rate I/s 71 Upholstery tool 2511530
Vacuum mbar 235 Round brush 2511540
Sound level db(A) 60 Crevice tool 2511520
Power supply cable m 10 Textile filter 6656000
Weight (without accessories) Kg 8,7 Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,20 m?) 20-701
Dimensions mm 500x380x485 Paper filter bag (I 7)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512745
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512747
Paper filter bag 1 7 x 10 6650030

(*) 2 on standard equipment
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POWER T WD 36 P EL FD

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH POWER TOOLS CONNECTION

Medium capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful
and high efficiency new Generation motor. Developed specially for
fine dust vacuum standard nylon filter and textile filter. Accessory
holders. Exhaust air filter. Power outlet for electric tool (max power
2000 W). Manual or automatic ON/OFF control for electric power
tools. Usable as wet/ dry vacuum cleaner only with specific “on
request” accessories.
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Flexible hose for ~ Floating system  Great dimensioned Textile filter and ~ Power outlet for  Front swivel castor Cartridge filter
electric tool paper filter bag nylon filter electric tool wheels

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER T WD 36 P EL FD 15708611950 12
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating w 1250 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 1100 Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL) 6010540
Container capacity | 36 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500
Useful capacity | 25 Suction tube "S" 2511600
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Dry floor tool 6010000
Filtering surface m?2 0,4 Squeegee tool 6010011
Air flow rate I/s 71 Round brush 2511615
Vacuum mbar 235 Crevice tool 2511610
Sound level db(A) 60 Paper filter bag (1 19)
Power supply cable m 10 Textile filter 6620000
Weight (without accessories) Kg 9 Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,25 m?) 20702H
Dimensions mm 500x380x685
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Carpet brush 2512610
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?) 3001210
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512746
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512748
Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10 6830030
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POWER T D 36 P/I EL

DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH POWER TOOLS CONNECTION

Medium capacity dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and
high efficiency New Generation motor. The | version is equipped with
stainless steel container. Accessory holders. Exhaust air filter. Power
outlet for electric tool (max power 2000 W). Manual or automatic
ON/OFF control for electric power tools. Standard cartridge filter.
Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner only with specific “on request”
accessories.
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Flexible hose for ~ Great dimensioned Power outlet for  Front swivel castor Cartridge filter

electric tool paper filter bag electric tool wheels

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWERT D 36 P EL
POWERTD 36 | EL

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 1250

Rated power (nominal power) w 1100
Container capacity | 36

Useful capacity | 25

Useful dust bag capacity | 19

Filtering surface m2 0,4

Air flow rate I/s 71

Vacuum mbar 235

Sound level db(A) 60

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 9(P)-9,7 ()
Dimensions mm 500x380x685
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15728611950
15768711950

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL)

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Round brush

Crevice tool

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2)
Paper filter bag (1 19)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

Carpet brush

Suction tube "S"

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Floating system

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?)
Textile filter

Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10
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REF. NO.
6010540
6010500
2511615
2511610
2512746

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
2511600
6010000
6010011
6071000
3001210
2512748
6620000
6830030



POWER T D 50 P EL

DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH POWER TOOLS CONNECTION

Dry vacuum cleaner equipped with driving frame and a powerful and
high efficiency New Generation motor. Large capacity and high in-
stalled electric power. Great suction power. Exhaust air filter. Driving
frame in anti-shock plastic material with accessory holders. Manual
or automatic ON/OFF control for electric power tools. Nylon filter and
HEPA cartridge filter (optional). Standard cartridge filter. Usable as
wet/dry vacuum cleaner only with specific “on request” accessories.
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Flexible hose for  Cartridge filter Paper filter bag Intake
electric tool

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER T D 50 P EL 15808611950 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating w 1450 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 1350 Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL) 6010540
Container capacity | 50 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500
Useful capacity | 35 Round brush 2511615
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Crevice tool 2511610
Filtering surface m? 04 Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512746
Air flow rate I/s 74 Paper filter bag (1 19)
Vacuum mbar 260
Sound level db(A) 62 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Power supply cable m 10 TYPE REF. NO.
Weight (without accessories) Kg 12,5 PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Dimensions mm  525x495x825 Carpet brush 2512610
Suction tube "S" 2511600
Dry floor tool 6010000
Squeegee tool 6010011
Floating system 6055000
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m?) 3001225
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512748
Textile filter 6730000
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10 6830030
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POWER T D 36 P/l COMBI

DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH ELECTRIC
AND PNEUMATIC TOOLS CONNECTION

Medium capacity dry vacuum cleaner, equipped with
a powerful and high efficiency New Generation motor;
it can be used with electric and pneumatic hand tool.
The I version is equipped with stainless steel contain-
er. Accessory holders. Exhaust air filter. Power outlet
for electric tool (max power 2000 W). Power outlet
for pneumatic tool, with working pressure between
2 and 10 bar. Manual or automatic ON/OFF control
for electric power tools. Standard paper filter bag and
cartridge filter. Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner
only with specific “on request” accessories.
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Flexible hose for  Cartridge filter Switch board
pneumatic and
electric tool

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER T D 36 P COMBI
POWER T D 36 | COMBI

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 1250

Rated power (nominal power) w 1100
Container capacity | 36

Useful capacity | 25

Useful dust bag capacity | 19

Filtering surface m2 0,4

Air flow rate I/s 71

Vacuum mbar 235

Sound level db(A) 60

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 9,3(P)-10(l)
Dimensions mm 500x380x685
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15748611950
15788711950

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (COMBI)
Flexible hose 2,5 m

Round brush

Crevice tool

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2)
Paper filter bag (1 19)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

Carpet brush

Suction tube "S"

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Floating system

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?)
Textile filter

Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10
Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL)
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REF. NO.
6010545
6010500
2511615
2511610
2512746

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
2511600
6010000
6010011
6071000
3001210
2512748
6620000
6830030
6010540



POWER T D 50 P COMBI

DRY VACUUM CLEANERS WITH ELECTRIC
AND PNEUMATIC TOOLS CONNECTION

Dry vacuum cleaner with power outlet for electric and pneumatic
tools connection. Dry vacuum cleaner equipped with driving frame
and a powerful and high efficiency New Generation motor. Large
capacity and high installed electric power. Great suction power.
Exhaust air filter. Driving frame in anti-shock plastic material with
accessory holders. Manual or automatic ON/OFF controlfor electric
power tools. Nylon filter and HEPA cartridge filter (optional). Standard
cartridge filter. Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner only with specific
“on request” accessories.
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Flexible hose for  Cartridge filter Switch board
pneumatic and
electric tool

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER T D 50 P COMBI 15408611950 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating w 1450 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 1350 Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (COMBI) 6010545
Container capacity | 50 Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500
Useful capacity | 35 Round brush 2511615
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Crevice tool 2511610
Filtering surface m? 04 Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512746
Air flow rate I/s 74 Paper filter bag (1 19)
Vacuum mbar 260
Sound level db(A) 62 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Power supply cable m 10 TYPE REF. NO.
Weight (without accessories) Kg 12,8 PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Dimensions mm  525x495x825 Carpet brush 2512610
Suction tube "S" 2511600
Dry floor tool 6010000
Squeegee tool 6010011
Floating system 6055000
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m?) 3001225
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512748
Textile filter 6730000
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10 6830030
Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL) 6010540
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